
PRICE LIST 2022
PLEASE NOTE ALL TURNAROUND TIMES ARE BASED 

ONRECEIPT OF PAYMENT AND GOBI BUSINESS DAYS M-F 
9AM-5PM 

Phone: 303.955.4934

Contact Us Email: INFO@Gobianalytical.com
Address: 3940 Youngfield St Wheat Ridge, 
Colorado 80033 

Additional Information

ENVIRONMENTAL SCREENING: FACILITY CONTAMINATION SCREENING FOR 
PESTICIDE AND/OR MICROBIAL RESIDUE. 
DEVELOPING A NEW PRODUCT? We are here to help with all your R&D needs. 
PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT 
ACCEPTABLE FORMS: CASH, CHECK, CREDIT CARD. CHECKS PAYABLE TO: GOBI HEMP 

ANY TEST SELECTED FOR CDPHE TESTING WILL INCUR 
AN ADDITIONAL $5 REPORTING CHARGE. 
CDPHE Flower samples cannot be rushed for a one day turnaround.

16 cannabinoid profile
(CBDVa • CBDV • CBDa • CBGa • CBG • CBD • THCV • THCVa • CBN 

•  CBNa • Δ9   THC • Δ8   THC• CBL • CBC • THCa • CBCa) 

Potency reporting as mg/unit. Homogeneity Includes 4 Potency tests 
and relative standard deviation 

16 panel cannabinoid profile with 9R-HHC and 9S-HHC

Propane• Iso-Butane• N-Butane • Pentane • Ethanol• Acetone• lsopropyl Alcohol• Hexane 
• Benzene • Heptane • Toluene • Xylenes • Methanol • Ethyl Acetate 

Potency
Compliance 

CDHPE Potency
CHDPE (reporting THC value or trace THC with LOD & LOQ)

HHC Potency

Potency/Homogeneity
Infused Products

Residual Solvents

Heavy Metals

Terpene Analysis

$50

$75

$170

$60/$120

$50

$80

$50

$70

$125

$220

$80/$150

$70

$160

$70

$100

$165

$270

$120/$200

$100

$100

$240Arsenic • Cadmium • Lead • Mercury

22 terpene profile (for full list please refer to our website) 

3 Business
Day

2 Business
Day

1 Business
Day

Analytical Lab Testing
Services Description

Mycotoxin Testing

Pesticide & Fungicide Testing

$80

$150

Aflatoxin G2 • Aflatoxin Gl • Aflatoxin B2 • Aflatoxin Bl• Ochratoxin A

60 compound panel

3-5 Business Day TurnaroundAnalytical Lab Testing
Services Description

$50

$50

Total counts of Yeast & Mold

Total count of bacterial load in sample

$60

$25

Shiga-toxin producing E.coli, Salmonella

Measurement of free moisture (aW) or Measurement of acidity  (pH)

Total Yeast & Mold

Total Aerobic Bacteria or Total Coliform

Salmonella or STEC

Water Activity or pH Testing

Full Panel Microbials

Shelf Life Stability

$105

Call For Quote

Total Yeast & Mold, Total Aerobic Bacteria or Total Coliform, 
and Salmonella or STEC

Customized rigorous testing for regulatory needs and 
demonstrating product stability

3-5 Business Day TurnaroundAnalytical Lab Testing
Services Description




