PRICE LIST 2022

PLEASE NOTE ALL TURNAROUND TIMES ARE BASED ONRECEIPT OF PAYMENT AND GOBI BUSINESS DAYS M-F 9AM-5PM



Analytical Lab Testing Services	Description	3 Business Day	2 Business Day	1 Business Day
Potency Compliance	16 cannabinoid profile (CBDVa • CBDV • CBDa • CBGa • CBG • CBD • THCV • THCVa • CBN • CBNa • △9 THC • △8 THC• CBL • CBC • THCa • CBCa)	\$50	\$70	\$100
CDHPE Potency CHDPE (reporting THC value or trace THC with LOD & LOQ)		\$75	\$125	\$165
HHC Potency	16 panel cannabinoid profile with 9R-HHC and 9S-HHC	\$170	\$220	\$270
Potency/Homogeneity Infused Products	Potency reporting as mg/unit. Homogeneity Includes 4 Potency tests and relative standard deviation	\$60/\$120	\$80/\$150	\$120/\$200
Residual Solvents	Propane• Iso-Butane• N-Butane • Pentane • Ethanol• Acetone• Isopropyl Alcohol• Hexane • Benzene • Heptane • Toluene • Xylenes • Methanol • Ethyl Acetate	\$50	\$70	\$100
Heavy Metals	Arsenic • Cadmium • Lead • Mercury	\$80	\$160	\$240
Terpene Analysis	22 terpene profile (for full list please refer to our website)	\$50	\$70	\$100

Analytical Lab Testing Services	Description 3-5 Business Day Turnarou	
Mycotoxin Testing	Aflatoxin G2 • Aflatoxin GI • Aflatoxin B2 • Aflatoxin BI• Ochratoxin A	\$80
Pesticide & Fungicide Testing	60 compound panel	\$150

Analytical Lab Testing Services	Description	3-5 Business Day Turnaround	
Total Yeast & Mold	Total counts of Yeast & Mold	\$50	
Total Aerobic Bacteria or Total Coliform	Total count of bacterial load in sample	\$50	
Salmonella or STEC	Shiga-toxin producing E.coli, Salmonella	\$60	
Water Activity or pH Testing	Measurement of free moisture (aW) or Measurement of acidity (pH)	\$25	
Full Panel Microbials	Total Yeast & Mold, Total Aerobic Bacteria or Total Coliform, and Salmonella or STEC	\$105	
Shelf Life Stability	Customized rigorous testing for regulatory needs and demonstrating product stability	Call For Quote	

Additional Information

- ENVIRONMENTAL SCREENING: FACILITY CONTAMINATION SCREENING FOR PESTICIDE AND/OR MICROBIAL RESIDUE.
- DEVELOPING A NEW PRODUCT? We are here to help with all your R&D needs.
- > PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT
- > ACCEPTABLE FORMS: CASH, CHECK, CREDIT CARD. CHECKS PAYABLE TO: GOBI HEMP
- > ANY TEST SELECTED FOR CDPHE TESTING WILL INCUR AN ADDITIONAL \$5 REPORTING CHARGE.
- > CDPHE Flower samples cannot be rushed for a one day turnaround.

Contact Us

⊠ Email: INFO@Gobianalytical.com

Address: 3940 Youngfield St Wheat Ridge, Colorado 80033